Fage i Pirds And Plooms (Garden Michele Sagctta

FPattern Name: DBirds And Blooms (Garden
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2016 Aimee Stewart ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
725w X 262h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 29w X 10-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

B =® 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
[ | < 2 DMC 158 CornﬂowerBlue—MD\/YDK
B * 2 DMC 208 | avender-VY DK

H e 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

O N 2 DMC 307 | emon

H = 2 DMC »io Black

H o 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
[ 4 2 DMC 317 FewterGrag

[ f 2 DMC »20 Pistachio Green-MD
H 2 DMC 327 [Lavender-VY DK

H 2 DMC 33> Blue Violet-VY DK

= < 2 DMC 240 Blue Violet-MD
I 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT

B < 2 DMC 372 Mustard-] T~

B 9 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.

H # 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

[ | ] 2 DMC 469 AvocadoGr@cn

= X 2 DMC 471 Avocado GGreen-VY L T
H a 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK.

[ | X 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

H o 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

O s 2 DMC 55+ Violet-l T

L 2 DMC séz2 Jade-MD

H & 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-\VY DK

B c 2 DMC 602 Cranberry-MD

[ | % 2 DMC 606 PBright Orange-Red

B 1 2 DMC 640 Bcichra3~DK

O * 2 DMC 647 BeaverGra3~MD

O X 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT

N 1 2 DMC 702 Christmas (Green

= A 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-| T
= 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

NI EFEECEEEEFEENONEEEEESEMfENFEEEEENEEEENE DD N

B WV & @ < @ € K € XN r E->0O0N% e« >@00+ 4012 »~ 2

O » £ &« N 2 ¥ 0+ 9 k &6 8 > F

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

718
720
70
762
779
780
796
797
798
799
801
817
827
824
8%2
8%%
891
894
902
907
9%0
951
934
936
9%8
961
966
977
987
988
996
301 1
5012
3073 |
3326
3346
5%6%
3% 64
5607
3608
3688
5705

Flum

Orange Spice~DK
Olive Gireen-VY DK
Pearl Grag-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Rogal Blue-DK
Rogal Blue

Delft Blue-DIK.
Dehct BIU€~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY DK
Golden Olive
Golden Olive-l T
Carnation~DK
Carnation~\/Y LT

Antiquc Mauve-VY DK

Farro’c Grecn~LT
Ar\tiquc BIuc~DK
Antique Blue-MD

Avocado Greem\/Y DK
Avocado Grecn~DK MD
Co)CFcc Browm(/n_ DK

Dusty Rose~DK
Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-| T
f:orcst Grccn~DK
Forest Green~MD
I lectric Blue-MD
Kl’uaki Grecn—DK
K haki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Rose-L T

Huntcr Green

Pine Green-MD
Pine Green
Plum-L T

Plum-VY LT
Mauve-MD
Melon-DK

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Birds Anci Blooms (Garden

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5706
3727
374%
3747
5750
3761

3766
3787
5799
5815
%822
38%8
585%
3863
3864

Melon-MD

Antique Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Sky Blue L T
FPeacock Blue-l T
Beige Gray VY DK
Pewter Grag-VY DK
Celadon Green-DK
Straw-L T

[ avender Blue-DK.
Autumn Gold-DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT

Bs5200  Snow White

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 Birds And Blooms (Garden Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BEDMC 155 903 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.247
BDMC 158 592 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.162
B DMC 208 1279 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.349
B DMC 300 496 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.13%5
ODMC 307 1931 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.527
BDOMC 310 6090 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.66%
BDMC 315 2109 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0576
BDMC 317 2182 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.596
B DMC 320 11210 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%06
B DMC 327 1366 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.37%
B DMC 333 1552 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0424
BEDMC 340 855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.23%
ODMC 352 i251 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.342
ODMC 372 22%9 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.611
BDMC 413 2107 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.575
B DMC 435 2618 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.715
B DMC 469 22%1 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.609
EDMC 471 1501 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0410
EDMC 517 85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
B DMC 520 4848 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.%224
B DMC 550 1226 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%335
ODMC 554 247 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.095
EDMC 562 512 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.140
B DMC éoo 2324 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.6%5
B DMC 602 685 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.187
B DMC 606 4108 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1122
B DMC 440 2735 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.747
EDMC 447 2692 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.7%5
ODMC 677 2743 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.749
EDMC 702 416 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) o.114
EDMC 703 1185 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.324
ODMC 704 1090 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.298
BDMC 718 467 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.128
B DMC 720 2875 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.785
BDMC 730 51% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.140
ODMC 762 1129 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.308



Fage 5 Birds And Blooms (Garden Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 2127 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.581
BDMC 7so 188% O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0514
B DMC 796 23%% O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.064
BDMC 797 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.05%
BDMC 798 517 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.141
EDMC 799 637 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.174
B DMC soi 606 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.165
BDMC 3817 3611 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.986
BDMC 3823 1186 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%324
B DMC 824 99 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.027
BEDMC 832 1946 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.5%1
O DMC 3833 3062 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.8%6
B DMC 891 1624 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0443
ODMC 894 i57 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.043%
BDMC 902 2076 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.567
B DMC 907 027 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.280
B DMC 9% 366 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.100
B DMC 931 1269 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.347
BDMC 934 4054 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.107
B DMC 936 3075 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.840
BDMC 933 yAR e o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.194
B DMC 941 7%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.202
ODMC 966 1054 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.288
ODMC 977 3007 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.821
B DMC 987 1869 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.510
B DMC 988 16%2 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0446
EDMC 996 267 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.073
B DMC 3011 3508 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.958
EDMC 3012 4026 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.099
B DMC 3031 1085 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0296
ODMC 3326 596 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.163
B DMC 3346 3135 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.856
B DMC 3263 3015 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.82%
BEDMC 3364 1599 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0437
B DMC 3607 729 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.199
ODMC 3608 431 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.118
EDMC 36488 978 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.267
B DMC 3705 24%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.665
B DMC 3706 1227 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%335
ODMC 3727 726 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.198
ODMC 3743 1063 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.290
CODMC 3747 522 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.143



Fage 6 Birds And Blooms (Garden Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3750 295 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.081
CODMC 3761 716 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.196
ODMC 3766 113 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.304
B DMC 3787 4289 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.171
BDMC 3799 3512 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.959
BDMC 3815 855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%%
ODMC 3822 3682 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.005
B DMC 3838 595 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.162
EDMC 3853 3081 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.84 1
B DMC 3863 2768 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.756
ODMC 3864 1813 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0495
CODMC Bs200 802 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0219



